Qualifier Cutoff: 42.22
Place Armband Name
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Addie
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Wired
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Legend
Frenzy
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Boogie
Tiva
Celine
Reese
Driver
Katy
Ink
Deuce
Rush
Aavry
Blitz
Khaos

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.66
Place Armband Name
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26 inch Judge: Becky Dean
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16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Time
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34.06 Qualified



2 16001 Murphe 34.01
16007 Bliss 37.88
16003 Edge 51.69

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.66 12 inch Judge:

Place Armband Name Time
12002 Tangle 37.79
12004 Max 45 .45

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
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Becky Dean

R

0
0

o

(@]

39.01
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16 inch Judge:

Place Armband
1 16001
2 16008

22 inch Judge:
Place Armband

22035
22034
22012
22013
22025
22029
22006

A WN PP

26 inch Judge:

Place Armband
1 26002
2 26005
26007

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

Becky Dean
Name

Murphe
Graffiti

Becky Dean
Name

Johnnie
Kate
Rush
SoBe
Ally
Bouncer
Kate

Becky Dean
Name

Holly
Bizi
Effen

Sunday, March 25, 2012

31.70
33.41

30.18
36.77
30.72
40.78
No Time
No Time
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36.07
28.88
35.22
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Steeplechase Finals
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Qualifier Cutoff: 40.54
Place Armband Name

1 P22017
2 P22001
3 P22003
P22007
P22012
P22002

Skylar
Josh
Annie
Paddy
Versace
Trip

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.54
Place Armband Name

P16008
P16006
P16015
P16016
P16001
P16012
P16007

A WNBE

Roxy
Maeby
Polo
Syn
Panga
otto
Mac

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.05
Place Armband Name

1 P12006
2 P12004
P12003
P12005
P12002
P12007

Ruger
Bode
Rudi
Buzz
Cooper
Mac

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.05
Place Armband Name

1 P0O8001
2 PO8003
P0O8004

Leia
Shout
Joan

22 inch Judge:

Saturday, March 24, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping

Time
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Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
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Sunday, March 25, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

8 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 PO8003 Shout 40.14 0 2 0 0 50.14
2 PO8001 Leia 52.16 0 0 0 0 52.16

12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 P12006 Ruger 33.22 0 0 0 0 33.22
P12004 Bode Absent

16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 P16008 Roxy 29.22 0 0 0 0 29.22
2 P16006 Maeby 29.83 0 0 0 0 29.83
3 P16015 Polo 30.32 0 0 0 0 30.32
4 P16016 Syn 50.53 0 0 0 0 50.53

22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Place Armband Name Time R S F E Score
1 P22017 Skylar 29.01 0 0 0 0 29.01
2 pP22001 Josh 35.03 0 1 0 0 40.03
3 P22003 Annie 40.50 0 1 0 0 45_.50

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
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